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CORPONATION

Company Name:
Product Name:
Batch / Lot #
Product Descriplion
Appearance / Color:
Packaging:

Certificate of Analysis

BioticsResearchCorporation ProductCode(s):
Beta TCP
811107 Expiration Date:
Tablet, coated Size /Form:
Speckled light purple Avg. Tablet Weight:
White HDPE w/PS liner and safety neckband

Each Tablet contains:

1215;1216

3O-Apr-21
7/16" round

644 mg

Aclive lnqredienl:

Vitamin C

ïaurine

Pancrelipase

Organic Beel Concentrate

Superoxide Dismutase

Catalasê

Evaluations
D,sintegration:

Heavv Metals(1):

Claim

60 mg

100 mg

50 mg

100 mg

20 mcg

20 mcg

Specifications
<60 minutes

Result

68 mg

100 mg

50 mg

100 mg

20 mq

20 mca

Resulls
pass

Method

ïitration/HPLC

input

input

input

input

input

Arsenic
Cadmium
Lead
Total Mercury

< 0.14 p/kg b.w,/day
< 0.09 p/kg b.w./day
< 0.14 p/kg b.w./day
< 0.29 p/kg b.w./day

pass
pass
pass
pass

normal
noÍmal
normal

Microbiologv(2):

Total Aerobic Count Plate (ACP) NMT 105 cfu/g pass
Total Combined Yeast and Mold Count NMT í04 cíu/g pass
Escherichia coli 0157:H7 Negative pass
Listeria Negative pass
Salmonella Negative pass
Staphylococcus aureus Negative pass
(1) 

This calculalion assumes a body weighl oí 70 kg ÍoÍ an avèrage adult. lf lhe dosage is inlêndod íor óildren,
lhe appropÍiate body weight for the age of tho child in thê Íecommended use ghould be used.

{2) NHPD, Evidence for Quality of Finished Natural Health Products, (2007), Section 2.4.3, App€ndix 2 and 4
Negatlve means < I X 101 CFU/g or CFU/mL Íor Tolal viabl€ aerobic count,
Enterobact€riaceae and Yeast and Mould count, not delecled in 10 g oí 10 mL for Salmonella spp. and nol
det€cled in 1 g or 1 mL for E. coli, List€ria and S. aureus. cÍu refers to Colony Forming Unils per gÍam

Appearance:
Color
Thickness
Hardness
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